INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
EPEC  l  ELECTRONIC PIN EURO CYLINDER
The EPEC provides a multi-user PIN
code functionality & management for
Euro Cylinder lockbodies.
The Electronic PIN Euro Cylinder (EPEC) will help provide
your door with a smarter lock. The EPEC replaces traditional
fixed or floating cam key lock Euro cylinder with a digital-key &

Cylinder
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER FIND OUT MORE
CODE COLOUR LENGTH
MDEPEC62SC Satin Chrome 62mm
MDEPEC62SB Satin Black 62mm
MDEPEC70SC Satin Chrome 70mm
MDEPEC70SB Satin Black 70mm
Watch the EPEC video,
download installation instructions
& view more on our website:
doric.com.au/product/epec